	Pioneer Hills Owners Association	1-Jan-24
Payment	6833 S Dayton St #163	
	Greenwood Village CO 80112	\$95.00 Payment Due on the 1 st
СК #	Master Monthly: \$95.00	Finance charges and late fees will be assessed after 10 days.
	Property Address:	
	Teleos Management Group: (720) 428-0342-Valerie@teleos-services.com; ww	/w.pioneerhillsowners.com
	Pioneer Hills Owners Association	1-Feb-24
Payment	6833 S Dayton St #163	
	Greenwood Village CO 80112	\$95.00 Payment Due on the 1 st
СК #	Master Monthly: \$95.00	Finance charges and late fees will be assessed after 10 days.
	Property Address:	
	Teleos Management Group: (720) 428-0342-Valerie@teleos-services.com; ww	/w.pioneerhillsowners.com
	Pioneer Hills Owners Association	1-Mar-24
Payment	6833 S Dayton St #163	
	Greenwood Village CO 80112	\$95.00 Payment Due on the 1 st
СК #	Master Monthly: \$95.00	Finance charges and late fees will be assessed after 10 days.
	Property Address:	
	Teleos Management Group: (720) 428-0342-Valerie@teleos-services.com; ww	w.pioneerhillsowners.com
_	Pioneer Hills Owners Association	1-Apr-24
Payment	6833 S Dayton St #163	\$95.00
	Greenwood Village CO 80112	Payment Due on the 1 st
СК #	Master Monthly: \$95.00	Finance charges and late fees will be assessed after 10 days.
	Property Address:	LJ
	Teleos Management Group: (720) 428-0342-Valerie@teleos-services.com; ww	w.pioneerhillsowners.com

	Pioneer Hills Owners Association	1-May-24
Payment	6833 S Dayton St #163	
	Greenwood Village CO 80112	\$95.00 Payment Due on the 1 st
СК #	– Master Monthly: \$95.00	Finance charges and late fees will be assessed after 10 days.
	Duonoutu Adduosa	
	Property Address:	
	Teleos Management Group: (720) 428-0342-Valerie@teleos-s	services.com; www.pioneerhillsowners.com
	Pioneer Hills Owners Association	1-Jun-24
Payment	6833 S Dayton St #163	
	Greenwood Village CO 80112	\$134.80 Payment Due on the 1 st
СК #	-	Finance charges and late fees
	Master Monthly: \$95.00 Insurance Special Assessment \$39.80	will be assessed after 10 days.
	Property Address:	
	Teleos Management Group: (720) 428-0342-Valerie@teleos-s	services.com; www.pioneerhillsowners.com
	Pioneer Hills Owners Association	1-Jul-24
Payment	6833 S Dayton St #163	
	Greenwood Village CO 80112	95.00 Payment Due on the 1 st
СК #	-	Finance charges and late fees
	Master Monthly \$95.00	will be assessed after 10 days.
	Property Address:	
	Teleos Management Group: (720) 428-0342-Valerie@teleos-s	services.com; www.pioneerhillsowners.com
	Pioneer Hills Owners Association	1-Aug-24
Payment	6833 S Dayton St #163	
	Greenwood Village CO 80112	\$95.00 Payment Due on the 1 st
СК #	 Master Monthly: \$95.00	Finance charges and late fees will be assessed after 10 days.
	Waster Wonting. \$55.00	will be assessed after 10 days.
	Property Address:	
	Teleos Management Group: (720) 428-0342-Valerie@teleos-s	services.com; www.pioneerhillsowners.com

	Pioneer Hills Owners Association	1-Sep-24
Payment	6833 S Dayton St #163	
	Greenwood Village CO 80112	\$95.00 Payment Due on the 1 st
СК #	– Master Monthly: \$95.00	Finance charges and late fees will be assessed after 10 days.
	Property Address:	
	Teleos Management Group: (720) 428-0342-Valerie@tele	eos-services.com; www.pioneerhillsowners.com
Deumenut	Pioneer Hills Owners Association	1-Oct-24
Payment	6833 S Dayton St #163	\$95.00
	Greenwood Village CO 80112	Payment Due on the 1 st
СК #	– Master Monthly: \$95.00	Finance charges and late fees will be assessed after 10 days.
	Property Address:	
	Teleos Management Group: (720) 428-0342-Valerie@tele	os-services.com; www.pioneerhillsowners.com
		4 Nov 24
Doumont	Pioneer Hills Owners Association	1-Nov-24
Payment	6833 S Dayton St #163 Greenwood Village CO 80112	\$95.00
		Payment Due on the 1 st
CK #		
	Master Monthly: \$95.00	Finance charges and late fees will be assessed after 10 days.
	Property Address:	
	Teleos Management Group: (720) 428-0342-Valerie@tele	os-services.com; www.pioneerhillsowners.com
		4 Dec 24
Doumont	Pioneer Hills Owners Association	1-Dec-24
Payment	6833 S Dayton St #163 Greenwood Village CO 80112	\$95.00
		Payment Due on the 1 st
СК #	_	Finance charges and late fees
	Master Monthly: \$95.00	will be assessed after 10 days.
	Property Address:	
	Teleos Management Group: (720) 428-0342-Valerie@tele	os-services.com; www.pioneerhillsowners.com